
Photographic Alliance of Great Britain

The GB Cup 2021 Open Section

ID No Surname Forename Hons. Club/Society Title M N W Sc D E Award R

55965 1 Myers Alf Preston  PS (LCPU) Muddy Pursuits 10

55967 2 Lyon Allison Preston  PS (LCPU) Tradional Japan 9

55968 3 Phillips Andy Preston  PS (LCPU) Windswept Beach 10

55970 4 Phillips Andy Preston  PS (LCPU) Rapidly Approaching Hailstorm 14 ✔

55971 5 Watkin Andrew Preston  PS (LCPU) Out In Front 10

55972 6 Kershaw Angela Preston  PS (LCPU) Mini Mad Professor 10

55973 7 Edwards Ann Preston  PS (LCPU) Contemplating 11

55974 8 Main Carol Preston  PS (LCPU) Family Portrait 11

55975 9 Pratt Dave Preston  PS (LCPU) Corpach Boat Wreck 12

55976 10 Duxbury Dave Preston  PS (LCPU) Pensive 10

55977 11 Peltz Gary Preston  PS (LCPU) Aurora 9

55978 12 Peltz Gary Preston  PS (LCPU) Cape D 13 ✔

55979 13 Hatch Helen Preston  PS (LCPU) The Kelpie 11

55980 14 Hatch Helen Preston  PS (LCPU) Between The Lines 10

55981 15 Jack Iain BPE2 CPAGB Preston  PS (LCPU) A Good Read 11

55982 16 Mcgennity Lynda Preston  PS (LCPU) Up The Road 10

55983 17 Porter Mick Preston  PS (LCPU) Intelligent Money 11

55984 18 Yates Paul Preston  PS (LCPU) Marvin 11

55985 19 Turley Robert Preston  PS (LCPU) Zanthy 9

55986 20 Gilbert Tim Preston  PS (LCPU) Dangerous Position 12

Key: Mono(M), Nature(N), Wild(W) ,Score(Sc), Disqualified(D), Exhibited(E), Returned(R)
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